

SYRACUSE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

725 Harrison Street · Syracuse, NY 13210 Phone 315·435·4826· Fax 315·435·6321 Jaime Alicea Superintendent of Schools

Smart Schools Bond Act Timeline for Submission of the Smart Schools Investment Plan 3.1 and Smart Schools Investment Plan 3.2

- May 22, 2017 Presentations to the Board of Education for Preliminary SSIP3.1 Integrated Security Management System and Preliminary SSIP3.2 – Security Devices
- May 23, 2017 SSIP3.1 and SSIP3.2 posted to the District website for 30-day review
- June 26, 2017 Public Review Forum, 4:30 pm in the Board Room, Central Offices at 725 Harrison St, Syracuse
- June 30, 2017 Public Comment Period ends
- July 12, 2017 The Board of Education voted and approved the Final Smart Schools Investment Plan 3.1 – Integrated Security Management System and Final Smart Schools Investment Plan 3.2 - Security Devices